MUNICIPALITY OF PENN HILLS

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED:

SLUDGE REMOVAL &

DISPOSAL

DATE:

17-Feb-15

CONTRACTOR

Waste

Management

Vogel Disposal,

Inc.

Republ

ic Services

ITEM

UNIT

TOTAL

UNIT

TOTAL

UNIT

TOTAL

NO.

QUANTITY]

UNIT

DESCRIPTION

1st Contract Year

4/1/2015-3/31/16

1000

Wet Tons

To include all cost of disposal at an
approved landfill as per specs.
Including removal and replacement of
30 yard containers.

62.92

$ 62,920.00

50.00

$ 50,000.00

44.00

$ 44,000.00

2nd Contract Year

4/1/16-3/31/17

1000

Wet Tons

To include all cost of disposal at an
approved landfill as per specs.
Including removal and replacement of
30 yard containers.

66.07

$ 66,070.00

51.00

$ 51,000.00

45.00

$ 45,000.00

3rd Year Option to Renew

4/1/17 - 3/31/18

1000

Wet Tons

To include all cost of disposal at an
approved landfill as per specs.
Including removal and replacement of
30 yard containers.

69.37

$ 69,370.00

52.00

$ 52,000.00

46.00

$ 46,000.00

TOTALITEMS 1,2,& 3

$198,360.00

$ 153,000.00

$ 135,000.00

BOND/CHECK

BOND

BOND

Bid Committee:

Tom O'Grady andCynthia Carson




